Mobile Homes Act Fees

New Site Licence Application/Variation/Transfer Fee

Sites Fees

Sites with up to 10 units £282.00
Sites with 11 to 50 units £315.00
Sites with 51 to 100 units £349.00
Sites with more than 100 units at cost

Site Annual Inspection Fee

Sites Fees
Sites with up to 10 units £225.00
Sites with 11 to 50 units £259.00
Sites with 51 to 100 units £292.00
Sites with more than 100 units at cost
Re-inspection Fee £83.00
Administrative Fee £33.50
Notes

e A re-inspection fee will be payable if a follow up inspection is
required following the annual inspection.

e An administrative fee will be payable if works are required but no
site visit needed following the annual inspection such as production
of documents.

Deposit of Site Rules

The fee will be based on the hourly rate for the Council’s Legal Services
checking the site rules.



